Arizona 3D Championship Series- Leg 1

Name Class Score 12s

Elite Open
Anthony Marquez Elite Open 318 12
Beau Manygoats Elite Open 306 9
Kwame Webster Elite Open 291

Senior 50+
Jr Garcia Senior 50+ 292 8
Joel Floyd Senior 50+ 291 8
Mathew De Marce Senior 50+ 291 8
Andy Little Senior 50+ 268 6
Breton Hill Senior 50+ 265 5
Edward Kuchinski Senior 50+ 263 3
Jeff LeRoy Senior 50+ 259 2
Marc Roeper Senior 50+ 253 4
Steve Mawson Senior 50+ 253 2
Clay Mangan Senior 50+ 250 7
Mark Balch Senior 50+ 243 3
Blu Walker Senior 50+ 226 3

Women's Senior 50+

Brenda Jones Women's Senior 50+ 287 8
Caytie Belzner Women's Senior 50+ 254 4
West Keller Women's Senior 50+ 227 4
V Rosas Women's Senior 50+ 216 0



Arizona 3D Championship Series- Leg 1

Name

Matt Baer
Matthew Allen
Christopher Hicks
Blake Cannon
Travis Grim

Jacob Cabrera
Randall Rutherford
Charles Reynolds
Dave Mower
Herman Machorro
Guillermo Romo
Joshua Hoyle
Daniel Musser
Luke Moreno

Raul Garcia

Joey LaPrada

Kristy Smith

Mary Weight
Jayme Baer
Denna Musser
Catherine Roeper
Daina Christian
Darvie Grim

Class
Men's Open

Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Score 12s
326 18
303 15
301 12
300 9
300 7
298 10
296 7
277 4
274 5
269 9
268 8
262 7
261 5
260 4
233 4
220 4
315 16
305 10
286 7
247 4
223 4
223 3
222 3




Arizona 3D Championship Series- Leg 1

Name

Russel Weight
Cody Ward
Benjamin Russo
Todd Bretl

Koty Kamm
Mark Hanson
Darrin Boyd
Michael Wahl
Owen Ashley
Bryan Johnson
Stacy Juarez

RJ Hubble

Nyko Padilla
Brian Christian
Uriah Thompson
Daniel Mcmahon
Jeffery Yungkans
Garrett Moore
Dennis Steiness
Mark Penner
Mark Penner
Billy Hodges
Omar Mendoza
Sergio Castaneda
Nate Sehongva

Chenae Huble
Julie Cross
RachelVan Hoesen
Alista Thompson
Christina Childs

Class
Men's Hunter

Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter
Men's Hunter

Women's Hunter

Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter
Women's Hunter

Score

319
316
312
309
308
308
307
306
303
301
298
297
297
286
285
281
279
271
258
258
258
239
224
156
144

328
318
294
283
261

12s

14
12
10
9

9

12
13
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Arizona 3D Championship Series - Leg 1

Name

Larry Butterfield
Luis Gomez
Tom Gonzales
Paul Edwards
Doug Althoff
Lanny Morgan
Jerry Grim

Larry Dennis
Johnny Velasquez
Don Collins
Don Akiyama

Bob Carroll
Jason Johnston
Deon Adley
Jeff Burke
Loretta Mosher
Phil Spinaio
Neil Frana
Elberta Guy
Thomas Mosher
Daryl Lorenzo
Steve Fortier
Andrea Tso
Lance Lindsay

Class

Master Class 60+

Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+
Master Class 60+

Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

Score

322
319
311
304
297
286
283
279
261
249
165

239
226
215
182
178
175
165
156
146
136
122
97
92
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Arizona 3D Championship Series- Leg 1

Name

Michael Kolb
Ronan Penner
Manuel Medina

Kelsey Reynolds

Landon Lee

Class

Young Adult Boys (14-17)
Young Adult Boys (14-17)
Young Adult Boys (14-17)
Young Adult Boys (14-17)

Young Adult Girls (14-17)
Young Adult Girls (14-17)

Youth Boys and Girls
Youth Boys and Girls

Score

294
289
240

222

200

12s

12




