Name	Class	Score	<b>12</b> s
	Elite Open		
Anthony Marquez	Elite Open	318	12
Beau Manygoats	Elite Open	306	9
Kwame Webster	Elite Open	291	8
	Senior 50+		
Jr Garcia	Senior 50+	292	8
Joel Floyd	Senior 50+	291	8
Mathew De Marce	Senior 50+	291	8
Andy Little	Senior 50+	268	6
Breton Hill	Senior 50+	265	5
Edward Kuchinski	Senior 50+	263	3
Jeff LeRoy	Senior 50+	259	2
Marc Roeper	Senior 50+	253	4
Steve Mawson	Senior 50+	253	2
Clay Mangan	Senior 50+	250	7
Mark Balch	Senior 50+	243	3
Blu Walker	Senior 50+	226	3
	Women's Senior 50+		
Brenda Jones	Women's Senior 50+	287	8
Caytie Belzner	Women's Senior 50+	254	4
West Keller	Women's Senior 50+	227	4
V Rosas	Women's Senior 50+	216	0

Name	Class	Score	<b>12</b> s
Men's Open			
Matt Baer	Men's Open	326	18
Matthew Allen	Men's Open	303	15
Christopher Hicks	Men's Open	301	12
Blake Cannon	Men's Open	300	9
Travis Grim	Men's Open	300	7
Jacob Cabrera	Men's Open	298	10
Randall Rutherford	Men's Open	296	7
Charles Reynolds	Men's Open	277	4
Dave Mower	Men's Open	274	5
Herman Machorro	Men's Open	269	9
Guillermo Romo	Men's Open	268	8
Joshua Hoyle	Men's Open	262	7
Daniel Musser	Men's Open	261	5
Luke Moreno	Men's Open	260	4
Raul Garcia	Men's Open	233	4
Joey LaPrada	Men's Open	220	4
	Women's Open		
Kristy Smith	Women's Open	315	16
Mary Weight	Women's Open	305	10
Jayme Baer	Women's Open	286	7
Denna Musser	Women's Open	247	4
Catherine Roeper	Women's Open	223	4
Daina Christian	Women's Open	223	3
Darvie Grim	Women's Open	222	3

	1		U	
Name	Class	Score	<b>12</b> s	
	Men's Hunter			
Russel Weight	Men's Hunter	319	14	
Cody Ward	Men's Hunter	316	12	
Benjamin Russo	Men's Hunter	312	10	
Todd Bretl	Men's Hunter	309	9	
Koty Kamm	Men's Hunter	308	9	
Mark Hanson	Men's Hunter	308	12	
Darrin Boyd	Men's Hunter	307	13	
Michael Wahl	Men's Hunter	306	7	
Owen Ashley	Men's Hunter	303	11	
Bryan Johnson	Men's Hunter	301	11	
Stacy Juarez	Men's Hunter	298	6	
RJ Hubble	Men's Hunter	297	9	
Nyko Padilla	Men's Hunter	297	8	
Brian Christian	Men's Hunter	286	7	
Uriah Thompson	Men's Hunter	285	9	
Daniel Mcmahon	Men's Hunter	281	7	
Jeffery Yungkans	Men's Hunter	279	6	
Garrett Moore	Men's Hunter	271	2	
Dennis Steiness	Men's Hunter	258	5	
Mark Penner	Men's Hunter	258	4	
Mark Penner	Men's Hunter	258	4	
Billy Hodges	Men's Hunter	239	2	
Omar Mendoza	Men's Hunter	224	5	
Sergio Castaneda	Men's Hunter	156	2	
Nate Sehongva	Men's Hunter	144	2	
Women's Hunter				
Chenae Huble	Women's Hunter	328	15	
Julie Cross	Women's Hunter	318	14	
Rachel Van Hoesen	Women's Hunter	294	11	
Alista Thompson	Women's Hunter	283	5	
Christina Childs	Women's Hunter	261	3	

Name	Class	Score	<b>12</b> s
	Master Class 60+		
Larry Butterfield	Master Class 60+	322	14
Luis Gomez	Master Class 60+	319	14
Tom Gonzales	Master Class 60+	311	12
Paul Edwards	Master Class 60+	304	8
Doug Althoff	Master Class 60+	297	7
Lanny Morgan	Master Class 60+	286	8
Jerry Grim	Master Class 60+	283	3
Larry Dennis	Master Class 60+	279	6
Johnny Velasquez	Master Class 60+	261	4
Don Collins	Master Class 60+	249	2
Don Akiyama	Master Class 60+	165	2
	Traditional		
Bob Carroll	Traditional	239	2
Jason Johnston	Traditional	226	3
Deon Adley	Traditional	215	1
Jeff Burke	Traditional	182	4
Loretta Mosher	Traditional	178	0
Phil Spinaio	Traditional	175	4
Neil Frana	Traditional	165	0
Elberta Guy	Traditional	156	1
Thomas Mosher	Traditional	146	0
Daryl Lorenzo	Traditional	136	1
Steve Fortier	Traditional	122	0
Andrea Tso	Traditional	97	0
Lance Lindsay	Traditional	92	0

Name	Class	Score	<b>12</b> s
	Young Adult Boys (14-17)		
Michael Kolb	Young Adult Boys (14-17)	294	6
Ronan Penner	Young Adult Boys (14-17)	289	7
Manuel Medina	Young Adult Boys (14-17)	240	12
	Young Adult Girls (14-17)		
Kelsey Reynolds	Young Adult Girls (14-17)	222	1
	Youth Boys and Girls		
Landon Lee	Youth Boys and Girls	200	1